General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol DRMIND

ISIN INE733B01016

Name of the company DR M INDUSCORP LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh@:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.91
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.91
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.91
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.91




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2438624

2438624

32.26

2438624 2438624

32.26

(B)

Public

8619

5121484

5121484

67.74

5121484 5121484

67.74

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

8626

7560108

7560108

100

7560108 7560108

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Sl}i:?irefs:d or
No. Of Shares a % assuming full | Lockedin |P h £e¢ Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) .. Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . No. Of . - 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= 1 1 u u u
X) Warrants (Xi) No. |total |No. | tota
(VID+(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) f(ALBACD (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (i) (i)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1§Lr S 32.26 2238624
Group
B) Public 67.74 811995 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3050619 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of Iljsrtl(;/) f Is\lIl(;rt(e)sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up underlying sharesﬁ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit Denositor i) = (calculated as per asa’
(111 shares held S}?arez Regei i« Y | @V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(%) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) ., | Total Votin,
X egly g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2438624 2438624 | 32.26 2438624 2438624 | 32.26
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2438624 2438624 32.26 2438624 2438624 | 32.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2438624 2438624 3226 2438624 2438624 | 32.26
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYD)H(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal | g5 3649084 3649084 | 48.27 3649084 3649084 | 48.27
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ; 4 1261800 1261800 | 16.69 1261800 1261800 | 16.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 25 68500 68500 0.91 68500 68500 0.91
0 Bodies Corporate 60 101800 101800 1.35 101800 101800 |1.35
(m) Any Other (specify) | 18 40300 40300 0.53 40300 40300 |0.53




Sub-Total (B)(4) 8619 5121484 5121484 67.74 5121484 5121484 | 67.74
Total Public

(S]131;1(rf)11_:)(1§;1(12g)5_]?%=) 8619 5121484 5121484 | 67.74 5121484 5121484 | 67.74
(3)+B)X4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 8626 7560108 7560108 100 7560108 7560108 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 8626 7560108 7560108 100 7560108 7560108 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
She.lres No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NU itv sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of savo form (XIV)
S)e(c‘"‘ 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+HX)Asa | No. ltotal | No. [ OF 021 | O Sub- Sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
held held ) (ii) (iif)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 32.26 2238624
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 32.26 2238624
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 32.26 2238624
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 48.27 687995 0 0 0
(h) 16.69 27200 0 0 0
@) 091 12900 0 0 0
(1)) 1.35 43600 0 0 0
(m) 0.53 40300 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B) 67.74 811995
“

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 67.74 811995
(B)2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 3050619
Total (A+B+C 100 3050619

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PREM PRAKASH

MANJU RANI

RUCHI GUPTA

PREM PARKASH HUF

ANURADHA JAIN

PANKAJ GUPTA

MONA GUPTA

PAN (II)

ACHPP9225B

AEOPR6890R

AMHPG6030D

AAEHP7601L

AACPA9330K

AFVPGO0907L

ACYPV4159K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

636481

586725

396047

395783

247847

122694

53047

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

636481

586725

396047

395783

247847

122694

53047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.42

7.76

5.24

5.24

3.28

1.62

0.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

636481

586725

396047

395783

247847

122694

53047

Class eg:y

Total

636481

586725

396047

395783

247847

122694

53047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.42

7.76

5.24

5.24

3.28

1.62

0.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.42

7.76 5.24

5.24

3.28

1.62

0.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

636481

386725 396047

395783

247847

122694

53047

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2438624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2438624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2438624

Class eg:y

Total

2438624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2238624

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONA VERMA

ANURADHA JAIN

KHUSHBU MITTAL

SAPNA MITTAL

VIKAS MITTAL

MONIKA GUPTA

PAN (II)

ACYPV4159K

AACPA9330K

BWIPM9130J

BXCPM7131E

AIDPM1532C

AQRPG6276H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

150500

138500

115000

77500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

200000

200000

150500

138500

115000

77500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

2.65

1.99

1.83

1.52

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

150500

138500

115000

77500

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

150500

138500

115000

77500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65

2.65

1.99

1.83

1.52

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

2.65

1.99

1.83

1.52

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

881500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

881500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

881500

Class eg:y

Total

881500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

17

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39300

1000

40300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

39300

1000

40300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.01

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39300

1000

40300

Class eg:y

Total

39300

1000

40300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

0.01

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.01

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39300

1000

40300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
the reporting company, whether direct or indirec

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ee;ssil;ort Nationality ;i)ssi;;ort Nationality -
No. cas;e of (Applicable casé of (Applicable nghts on .| Exerci
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a . Any other a . Any other Shares | . dividend or | of .
foreign . foreign . rights signifi
. is selected) . is selected) any other control | 2
national national distribution ntluer
PREM PREM
1 PRAKASH ACHPP9225B India PARKASH | AAEHP7601L India 524 [524 |524 Yes Yes
HUF
PREM . PREM .
2 PRAKASH ACHPP9225B India PRAKASH ACHPP9225B India 842 (842 842 Yes Yes
Total: | 13.66 |13.66 |13.66







