General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	DRMIND						
ISIN	INE733B01016						
Name of the company	DR M INDUSCORP LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.91					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.91					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.91					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.91					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.91					

			Tak	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of s	specified securities				
_	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	8		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2438624			2438624	32.26	2438624		2438624	32.26
(B)	Public	8619	5121484			5121484	67.74	5121484		5121484	67.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8626	7560108			7560108	100	7560108		7560108	100

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ble percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.26					2238624			
(B)	Public				67.74					811995	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3050619	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdi	ng pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promoter (Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group		1	ı	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2438624			2438624	32.26	2438624		2438624	32.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2438624			2438624	32.26	2438624		2438624	32.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2438624			2438624	32.26	2438624		2438624	32.26
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	lic shareholder			1		,	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8502	3649084			3649084	48.27	3649084		3649084	48.27
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	1261800			1261800	16.69	1261800		1261800	16.69
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	25	68500			68500	0.91	68500		68500	0.91
(1)	Bodies Corporate	60	101800			101800	1.35	101800		101800	1.35
(m)	Any Other (specify)	18	40300			40300	0.53	40300		40300	0.53
	+		 	1	+	+					

Sub-Total (B)(4)		8619	5121484			5121484	67.74	5121484	5121484	67.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		8619	5121484			5121484	67.74	5121484	5121484	67.74
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern	n of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)		8626	7560108			7560108	100	7560108	7560108	100
Total (A+B+C)		8626	7560108			7560108	100	7560108	7560108	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
31.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	o. Of diluted share capital) (arrants (Xi) $(XI) = (VII) + (X)$ As a		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Grou	ıp						
(1)	Indian												
(a)				32.26					2238624				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.26					2238624				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				32.26					2238624				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older		1						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)											
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	ons											
(g)				48.27					687995	0	0	0	
(h)				16.69					27200	0	0	0	
(i)				0.91					12900	0	0	0	
(1)				1.35					43600	0	0	0	
(m)				0.53					40300	0	0	0	

Sub-Total (B) (4)				67.74					811995	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				67.74					811995	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promote	r- Noı	n Public	sharel	nolder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3050619			
Total (A+B+C				100					3050619			

C : 1N	1.				Ī -		1,
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PREM PRAKASH	MANJU RANI	RUCHI GUPTA	PREM PARKASH HUF	ANURADHA JAIN	PANKAJ GUPTA	MONA GUPT
PAN (II)	ACHPP9225B	AEOPR6890R	AMHPG6030D	AAEHP7601L	AACPA9330K	AFVPG0907L	ACYPV4159K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	636481	586725	396047	395783	247847	122694	53047
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	636481	586725	396047	395783	247847	122694	53047
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.42	7.76	5.24	5.24	3.28	1.62	0.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	636481	586725	396047	395783	247847	122694	53047
Class eg:y							
Total	636481	586725	396047	395783	247847	122694	53047
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.42	7.76	5.24	5.24	3.28	1.62	0.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.42	7.76	5.24	5.24	3.28	1.62	0.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII	1)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	636481	386725	396047	395783	247847	122694	53047
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2438624
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2438624
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2438624
Class eg:y	
Total	2438624
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
1	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2238624
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONA VERMA	ANURADHA JAIN	ANURADHA JAIN KHUSHBU MITTAL SAPNA MITTAL VIKAS MITTA		VIKAS MITTAL	MONIKA GUPT
PAN (II)	ACYPV4159K	AACPA9330K	BWIPM9130J	BXCPM7131E	AIDPM1532C	AQRPG6276H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000 200000 150500 138500 115000		115000	77500	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) 200000		200000	150500	138500	115000	77500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.65	1.99	1.83	1.52	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		-	-	•
Class eg: X	200000	200000	150500	138500	115000	77500
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	200000	150500	138500	115000	77500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	2.65	1.99	1.83	1.52	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	2.65	1.99	1.83	1.52	1.03			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	881500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	881500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	881500
Class eg:y	
Total	881500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

		Any Other (spe	ecify)
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	1	18
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39300	1000	40300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39300	1000	40300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.01	0.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	39300	1000	40300
Class eg:y			
Total	39300	1000	40300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.52	0.01	0.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			

convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.01	0.53						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	L							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39300	1000	40300						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0						

							significant be	eneficial	owners						
	Details of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect						
		Passp			NY 11.			Passport		NY -1 - 11-	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		
Sr. No.	Sr. No. Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exerci of signifi- influer
1	PREM PRAKASH	АСНРР9225В		India		PREM PARKASH HUF	AAEHP7601L		India		5.24	5.24	5.24	Yes	Yes
2	PREM PRAKASH	ACHPP9225B		India		PREM PRAKASH	ACHPP9225B		India		8.42	8.42	8.42	Yes	Yes
	Total							Total:	13.66	13.66	13.66				